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Equity—Cont’d:
Courts of Equity:

Charge on income, practice as to

Clerks of to keep index of
plaintiffs; to record decrees
for costs and payment of
money against, therein......

Mandatory injunction, power to
ISSUE o oeeveineciccneanann

Opinions to be filed after argu-
ment

Orders of;; enforcement of.......

Possession of property pendente
lite, orders concerning.......

Powers to issue process.........

Proceedings for enforcement of
decree or order against de-
fendant ....................

Process, rules, orders, etc.;
and commitment for disobey-
ing or violating.............

Creditors:

Bill against heirs and devisees of
deceased debtor for sale of
realty to pay claims of......

Probative effect of certificate of
register of wills thereto......
Proof of such claims..........

Non-judgment, proceedings to
vacate fraudulent conveyance

Of insolvents, notice to.........

Cross bills. (See Bills supra.)

Joint defendants, may be made

soby ...
Death of party:

Bill of revivor unnecessary......

Bill of revivor filed instead of sug-
gestion of death of party;
notice ........i.iiiiiania..n

Defendant, in suit for sale, ac-
count or partition; effect....

Executor or administrator when

arty to suit...............

Finali decree, after..._ ..........

Hearing, after cause set for; effect

Legal representative, failure to
answer SumMmMmons

Legal representative to be made
party

Legal representative to be made
party on appearance........

Notification of legal representa-

" tive of deceased party to suit

Notification of opposing party
when legal representative of
deceased party appears.....

Not to abate swit...............

Procedure in case of ............

Service of process, evasion of, by
legal representative; proce-
dure

Service of process on legal repre-
sentative as non-resident. ...

Decrees. (See Decrees; Orders,
wmfra.)

Account, sale or partition after
death of defendant.........

Adjusting rights as between co-
plaintiffs and defendants. ...

Against plaintiff for costs or pay-
ment of money; when a lien
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Equity—Cont'd:
Decrees—Cont’d:

Against party dying after cause
set for hearing.......... ...
A vinculo matrimonz,
granted ...................
Change of name................
Charging income, interest or divi-
dends in any property, ete..
Appeals from .order or refusal
to discharge order..........
Motion to discharge..........
When effective ...............
Correction of clerical mistakes or
omissions; when and how
made .......ciiiiiiiiia
Declaratory:
Appeal from
Appeals from orders granting or
denying issues
Contingent characters or rights
Discretionary powers of court
as to nature of.............
Effect of; who bound.........
Issues triable by jury may be
sent to law courts; procedure
in trial of
Jury, submission of questions
to e
Legal consequences must be in-
volved
Right to swt for..............
Trustee “person interested to
deny” title
When not to be granted......
Who may obtain._...........
Deed; execution
Delivery of chattels;
which enforced
Dissolving corporation; appoint-
ing receiver, etc.............
Distribution where all perties not
definitely known ...........
Enforcement of compliance by
charity with gift............
Who may file bill for..........
Enforcement by writs...........
Enrolled, when considered as. ...
Execution of ; powers of court to
compel defendant to perform
or fulfil same..............
Execution of deed by trustee;
effect
Ez parte, on failure to produce
papers, ete. ...
Final; after death of party......
When considered enrolled. . ...
When plaintiff entitled........
Foreclosure of mortgage.........
Injunctions; when binding......
In personam against mortgagor,
when amount realized by sale
insufficient to pay mortgage
debt ... ...l
Lease for re-investment, who
bound by .................
Lease, renewal of under renewal
covenant
Mortgage for re-investment of
proceeds, who bound by....

Art.

16

16
16

16
16
16

16

16 -

16
16

16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16

16
16
16
16

118
223
223
223
223
208

35

33
32

33

33

31
30
29
103
214
94
231
119
120
213
207
211
103
28
8
207
170,171

241
224

241
252
116
252



